
CORE LINE

MSRP QtySIZES Box 20

Corona (5 1⁄2 x 46) $11.25$112.50

$12.00Robusto (5 1⁄2 x 52) $112.00

$12.50Toro (6 1⁄4 x 54) $125.00

$13.00Timacle (6 x 60) $130.00

$13.50Boxer (6 1⁄4 x 52) $135.00

CLASSICO

MSRP QtySIZES BOX 20

Bianco I (6 1⁄4 x 44) $11.25$112.50

$12.00Bianco II (6 x 50) $120.00

$12.50Bianco III (5 x 56) $125.00

$13.00Bianco IV (6 1⁄2 x 54) $130.00

$13.50Boxer (6 1⁄4 x 52) $135.00

BIANCO

MSRP QtySIZES Box 20

$13.50Boxer (6 1⁄4 x 52) $135.00

Corona (5 1⁄2 x 47) $11.25$112.50

$12.00Robusto (5 x 50) $120.00

$12.50Toro (6 1⁄4 x 54) $125.00

$13.00Gordo (6 x 60) $130.00

ORO

MSRP QtySIZES BOX 30

FUOCO

$9.50Classico (3 1⁄2 x 50) $142.50

$9.50Bianco (3 1⁄2 x 50) $142.50

$9.50Oro (3 1⁄2 x 50) $142.50

ARLEQUÍN
MSRP QtyBOX 20

 $12.50  $125.00 

 $13.00  $130.00 

 $13.50 

SIZES

Robusto (5 1⁄2 x 52)

Toro (6 1⁄4 x 54)

Gordo (6 x 58)  $135.00 

 $11.50 Corona (5 1⁄2 x 48)  $115.00 

ARLEQUÍN CONNECTICUT
MSRP QtyBOX 20

 $12.50  $125.00 

 $13.00  $130.00 

SIZES

Robusto (5 1⁄2 x 52)

Toro (6 1⁄4 x 54)

ARLEQUÍN

PRICING SHEET 2025
V 01.09.25



SPECIAL EDITIONS

NASA INSPIRED

LUNAR

Cameroon (6 x 50) $15.00$112.50

MSRP QtySIZES BOX 15

Riserva (6 X 58)  $15.00  $75.00 

BIANCO NERONEW

NEW

MSRP QtySIZES BOX 10

Toro (6 x 50)  $12.50  $125.00 

SORELLA

MSRP QtySIZES BOX 20

Discovery (5 x 50) $13.00$130.00

$13.50Endeavor (6 1⁄4 x 54) $135.00

$15.00Atlantis (6 1⁄4  x 52) $150.00

NAVETTA
MSRP QtySIZES BOX 20

FRESH PACKS

(10) 5 Packs (6 x 50)

(10) 4 Packs (6 x 50)

(8) 5 Packs (6 ¼ x 54)
ASSORTED TORO  $40.00 $200.00

PREMIUM FRESH PACK
MSRP QtySIZES PRICE

ORO TORO  $57.50   $230.00 

ORO TORO FRESH PACK
MSRP QtySIZES PRICE

Connecticut (6 x 50) $14.00$105.00

CAMO TORO  $20.00 $100.00

CAMO FRESH PACK
MSRP QtySIZES PRICE

NEW



CAMO BUNDLES

Robusto (5 x 50) 

Toro (6 x 50) 

CAMO SWEET
MSRP QtySIZES BUNDLE 25

 $4.88  $61.00 

 $5.00  $62.50 

Robusto (5 x 50)  $4.88 

 $5.00 Toro (6 x 50) 

CAMO VERDE
MSRP QtySIZES

Robusto (5 x 50) 

Toro (6 x 50) 

CAMO BLUE
MSRP QtySIZES

 $4.88 

 $5.00 

Robusto (5 x 50) 

Toro (6 x 50) 

CAMO ROSSO
MSRP QtySIZES

 $4.88 

$5.00

THE TEXAN
MSRP QtyBOX 20

 $13.50  $135.00 

SIZES

The Texan (7 1⁄8 x 58)

 $11.50  $115.00 Toro (6 x 50)

STATE EXCLUSIVES

ACCESSORIES

CLASSICO $20.00

BRAND QtyPRICE

BIANCO $20.00

ORO $20.00

FRATELLO LIGHTERS

CLASSICO $20.00

BRAND QtyPRICE

BIANCO $20.00

ORO $20.00

FRATELLO ASHTRAYS

BUNDLE 25

 $61.00 

 $62.50 

BUNDLE 25

 $61.00 

 $62.50 

BUNDLE 25

 $61.00 

 $62.50 

ARLEQUÍN LIGHTER

ARLEQUÍN $20.00

BRAND QtyPRICE



@ F R A T E L L O C I G A R S
1 (800) - 977 - 5912

orders@FratelloCigar.comF R A T E L L O C I G A R . C O M

IT�S NOT

SCIENCE
Rocket

Notes:

Discount Guideline: No more than 15% Off MSRP  -- OTP: No other Tobacco product Tax has been paid on this product. 

CONTACT INFORMATION

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Zip Code: 

Name:

CCV:

Card:

Exp:

Email:

Contact:

Retailer:

Address:

City and State:

Zip Code:

Work Phone:

Cell:

FRATELLO   GROWTH   STRATEGIES

EMPLOYEE TRAINING

CONSUMER PROMOTIONS

SPIFF

CUSTOMER APPRECIATION

STORE SPECIFIC STRATEGIES

EMPLOYEE APPRECIATION

WHOLESALE


